## Hennepin County, Minnesota

## **Legislation Details**

**File #**: 24-0101 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Approved

File created: 2/23/2024 In control: Board of Hennepin County Commissioners

On agenda: 3/5/2024 Final action: 3/19/2024

Title: Amd 1 to Agmt A2211212 Joint Powers Agreement with the City of Bloomington to expand the

Restorative Court program, 06/01/22-12/31/26

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/19/2024	1	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	adopt	Pass
3/12/2024	1	Health and Human Services Committee	consent	Pass
3/5/2024	1	Board of Hennepin County Commissioners	refer to committee	Pass